Flow controls.
Proportional solenoid valves PPS series are flow regulator not compensated, normally closed or normally open, wich is
controlled by a remote electronic card. Operating an potentiometer throught electronic card allow to act on proportional
solenoid and it's possible to obtain an infinitude of different regulations with great precision and repeatability.
Main features
PSS series
Direct acting ore available with two range of adjustment; ore
provided with a manual override an back side and a screw for

7.5 15 22.5 .lO 37.5
Flow (1/min.)
Ordering informations
"Q" Version (60 1/min.)
,;::- 210 -+--+----#--+--#--+---U __ .._.__,
� 140 -+--t--ff--+--+t--+--t+--tt-t--1
:::,
"' � 70-+--t--+--+---+--+---+--+1---1--1 Q.
0 _ _.__ _ __._ __ ___.._ __ ___.__ .......... _ 35 est at 50 ·c
0 15 .lO 45 60
Flow (1/min.)
75
PPQ 30/A-Q-24C-22H-B08-W
30 = Valve type J 1W= Optional without EmergencyPPQ
Way number ________ _,
Flow range
D O - 30 1/min.
Q = 0 - 60 1/min.
Voltage and power
12C-22H = 12 Volt DC
24C-22H = 24 Volt DC
Standard ports
808 G 1 /2 ISO 228
Codes:
PPQ 30/3-D-12C-22H-808 35 011 206
PPQ 30/3-Q-12C-22H-808 35 D11 205
PPQ 30/3-D-24C-22H-808 35 011 204
PPQ 30/3-Q-24C-22H-808 35 011 203
Only body code:
Body type 30-CSL 17-808 38 144 149
-------------------------------------�
££u�o111/

10 15 20
Flow (1/min.)
Ordering informations
25
"Q" Version (40 1/min.)
� 210 ->--+--+f--1--+f.-+---«-+-++-<--<0
� 140->--+--ff--+--tt--+-----<t-+-+-t---i--<
:::,
� 70->--+---+--+----+-+-----1--+-+l---l--<
0 -+---'--+--'---+---'----+--'-----'----f 35 est at 50 ·c
0 10 20 30 40
Flow (1/min.)
50
PPQ
PPQ j0/�-Q4-Q-24C-22H-B08-W
30 = Valve type 1W= Optional without Emergency
Way number-------'
Logic element ELP 30/04
Flow range
D O - 20 1/min.
Q = 0 - 40 1/min.
Voltage and power
12C-22H = 12 Volt DC
Standard ports
808 G 1 /2 ISO 228
Codes:
PPQ 30/3-Q4-D-12C-22H-808 35 011 259
PPQ 30/3-Q4-Q-12C-22H-808 35 011 260
PPQ 30/3-Q4-D-24C-22H-B08 35 011 261
PPQ 30/3-Q4-Q-24C-22H-B08 35 011 262
Only body code:
� 24C-22H = 24 Volt DC
J
Body type 30-CSL 17 /04-BOB 38 144 142